Alma Highland Festival
2022 Band Order of Play

Saturday, May 28

10:30
12:15

Grade 5 QMM
1:50
2:00
2:10
2:20
2:30
2:40
2:50
3:00

Grade 4 MSR
3:20
3:30
3:40

Grade 2 MSR

4:00
4:10

4:25

4:30

5:00

sds v1.0 (17-05-2022)

BAND MEETING AT THE MWPBA TENT
Massed Bands

James Enright, Sr. Memorial Pipe Band
St. Andrew's Pipe Band

87th Cleveland Pipe Band (G5)

Spirit of Michigan Pipes & Drums
Cabar Feidh Pipes and Drums
Michigan Scottish Pipes and Drums
Flint Scottish Pipe Band

Grand Rapids & District Pipe Band

City of Chicago Pipe Band (G4)
87th Cleveland Pipe Band
The Alma College Pipe Band

Midlothian Scottish Pipe Band
City of Chicago Pipe Band (Duty Band)

Group Tenor Contest
Drum Major Contest

Massed Bands

Sunday, May 29
NO First Massed Bands
Grade 5 QMM

1:30 Spirit of Michigan Pipes & Drums

1:40 87th Cleveland Pipe Band (G5)

1:50 Michigan Scottish Pipes and Drums
2:00 Grand Rapids & District Pipe Band
2:10 Cabar Feidh Pipes and Drums

2:20 James Enright, Sr. Memorial Pipe Band
2:30 St. Andrew's Pipe Band

2:40 Flint Scottish Pipe Band

Grade 4 Medley
3:00 City of Chicago Pipe Band (G4)
3:10 The Alma College Pipe Band
3:20 87th Cleveland Pipe Band

Grade 2 Medley

3:40 City of Chicago Pipe Band
3:50 Midlothian Scottish Pipe Band

5:00 Massed Bands



