## Alma Highland Festival 2022 Band Order of Play

Saturday, May 28		Sunday, May 29	
10:30	BAND MEETING AT THE MWPBA TENT		
12:15	Massed Bands		NO First Massed Bands
Grade 5 QMM		Grade 5 QMM	
1:50	James Enright, Sr. Memorial Pipe Band	1:30	Spirit of Michigan Pipes & Drums
2:00	St. Andrew's Pipe Band	1:40	87th Cleveland Pipe Band (G5)
2:10	87th Cleveland Pipe Band (G5)	1:50	Michigan Scottish Pipes and Drums
2:20	Spirit of Michigan Pipes & Drums	2:00	Grand Rapids & District Pipe Band
2:30	Cabar Feidh Pipes and Drums	2:10	Cabar Feidh Pipes and Drums
2:40	Michigan Scottish Pipes and Drums	2:20	James Enright, Sr. Memorial Pipe Band
2:50	Flint Scottish Pipe Band	2:30	St. Andrew's Pipe Band
3:00	Grand Rapids & District Pipe Band	2:40	Flint Scottish Pipe Band
Grade 4 MSR		Grade 4 Medle	ey
3:20	City of Chicago Pipe Band (G4)	3:00	City of Chicago Pipe Band (G4)
3:30	87th Cleveland Pipe Band	3:10	The Alma College Pipe Band
3:40	The Alma College Pipe Band	3:20	87th Cleveland Pipe Band
Grade 2 MSR	Grade 2 Medley		
4:00	Midlothian Scottish Pipe Band	3:40	City of Chicago Pipe Band
4:10	City of Chicago Pipe Band (Duty Band)	3:50	Midlothian Scottish Pipe Band
4:25	Group Tenor Contest	5:00	Massed Bands
4:30	Drum Major Contest		
5:00	Massed Bands		